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FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635

Iv.’
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) I-171: Y N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICART IN VIETNAM 405/ >cn/ —~/ Tz )
Last Middle First ~
Current Address: o2 /,4 \/—,’b;ﬂ e i - 5 r 3 - g
/ » / ia‘
Date of Birth: N[ (] rso6 che of Birth:_ _/p.u. y@q~lﬁy S
Previous Occupation (before 1975) QL Livis Beiiins” x  Folie

(Rank & Position)

/ P
_ 1% /1
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: Fram o . /928 To 0o .‘SZfZS/

Years: /}’G Months: Days:

3. SPORSOR'S NAME: FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE
POLI TNatheP RINONERS A550C
PO BOX 945
ARDINGTON. VA 22A0 05
Address and Telephone Rumber

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

LU AT ARS ‘?ﬁac/ﬂ/

— L

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and bhave not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES]

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
IV. ¥
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VENWL. £
(Two Copies) I-171: Y R

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

-~

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM  NOitan Too Thouwl
(Lasfl Middle First

Current Address: 01 14 /q T sa Urbv\p DM qu 3, LL"«H M

Date of Birth: w/p,/yqqﬂ%‘j?hceom A"‘gw‘a"
LA M»wa

Previous Occupation (before 1975) 20 LT

{(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From 03’/01/?5’ To S’/o7j§1
Years: A Months: Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME: N / /3

Nane

Address and Telephone Number

KAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
N[+

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



s P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:
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Ngay -¥¢ Thang ¢.3 HNam 1935%
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o~
Kinn goi ﬁé v%4 'ﬁ/ .,HQQA/L/

~ -~
Thia Ong/Ba,
é L~ A LA s A Lo L - A -
- Chuinyg Lui wal cvam dong kii nhan duovc thu cua Ong/3a
de ngay ’

e 91eu lam cho chung t0oi _vui mdng hén la du&c blet Ong/Ba
van manh va kien tam chd ngay doan tu.
v "x.—-
Y Mac du dddng xa Xa xom, cach trd ngan ;;ung, Ong/Ba van
nhd dén cnung to;. bé dap lai thinh tinh dq, chung toi ludn e
luon lo xuc ta@n cgng vmec,*hy vong m01 dién tién diéd hoa dé
som dem lai ket gua mong mudn.

- Tuay, nhlen, chupg t01 thlen nghl ché lo don phﬂong ddéc
nhung van éé ve ghla chung_t01, con phén bén nha, Ong/Ba pen
tlch cuc td lo ve phan lien he cua minh thi mdi mong co két
gqua t&t dep.-

1 Hdn nda chung toi cung muon 1du y Ong/Ba, van
té khong phal la mot tiéu ghg§g, v1 vay ta nén tranh de cap
t31i. Mong Ong/Ba hieu cho dieu nay.

r — o

cAu chuc éng/Bé may man va xin gid vdng/niem tin.
,
Kinh thua,
e

. Khuc Minh Thd
% HO SG TEN:

AT . TEON | T IA A

- ) BILh VAO CAC MAU EINH KLM {hoan ve H01 moi mau 2 ban)

PO

.k TAI LIEU CAN BO TUC:

SEH sé bao trd () Iv# , () LOI , () Exit visa  ,( ) 1-171 , () GIAY RA TRAL
(2 Gl ho thh (khal sanh, hon thu, glay ly dl, khal td v.v. fwo ¥ s CONT .

Q) Can cuoc, cﬁung mlnh nhan dan, hinh, gléy hd khiu v.v.

Q) Gla} bac tu (neu chgt trong trai hoc tap) : x
I

hux chudng  v.v.
% CAC THU KHAC:

Tai liéu lién he dén tu nhan (maJ‘cau hoi oDP, Dlploma, Certificate (néu tu nghlep d Hoa Ky



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

: 9 Augoorazid
ML Tivpd T et

Fe /e TRAN Hub = o0y, e 53

b P )y SR une 2

Reference: IV 25541
il 1¢%%éhlpAhx(Ju‘tNr MG N TN THANH (1)
pear Sir/Madam: -

We have received your application and have opened a file for
you. Your file (IV) number is listed above. Please mark this
number on all documents and correspondence you send to us.

The following is a list of documents which are needed to complete

our file. Before your case can be considered further, we must
have these documents,

Family Documents

A copy of your birth certificate and the birth certlflcates
‘of each member of your family.

A copy of your marriage certificate (if there was a previous
marriage we will also need, as appropriate, a death

certificate or divorce decree to show the marriage was
legally terminated).

A copy of each person's Vietnamese ID card.
-- A photo of each person,

Employment Documents

AR Y

[o—

Photocopies of papers that show you worked for the U.S.
Government or a U.S. organization, Papers that show you
worked closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs while
working for the Vietnamese Government or serving in the
Vietnamese Military before April 30, 1975. Papers that show

you went to school or had training in the U.S. or in another
country under U.S. sponsorship.

These papers could be personnel actions, payroll slips,
certificates, diplomas, ID cards, travel orders, and the
like. Also send the names of American supervisors or

advisors, as well as copies of any letters you may have
received from them,

If you or a member of your family had been in re-education,
send a copy of the release certificate.

- If‘you have a close relative in the United States or in

another country send us the name and address of that
relative, and tell us how the person is related to you.

QDP-37 (0410f: 11/86)




NOTE: - Your legal spouse and unmarried children are the only
relatives eligible to accompany you to the United States.

You should collect these documents and send them to us. If you
have already submitted some of these documents, you may wish to

“orward copies of them again to ensure that the copies will be
included in our file.

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should
apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when
our file is complete, it is still the decision of the Vietnamese
authorities whether or not you will be permitted to depart.

This office has no influence over decisions by the Vietnamese
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Therefore,
all efforts to obtain Exit Permits must be made by you.

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number,
for either you or your relatives in the U.S., and always write
the IV number (five or six digits) on your letter,

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already
reviewed our file for you, but rather to inform you that we have
established a case file and to tell you the IV file number.
After you have submitted all the required documentation, we will
then be able to complete our file. If any other information or
documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the
file. Please do not write to us unless it is to report a change
of address, or to tell us you have obtained Exit Permits; in
that case, send us the Exit Permit numbers.

Sincerely,

g
e

Orderly Departure Program
127 sathorn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120

Thailand

oDP-37 (0410f: 11/86)



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand
9 A it 1a%4

MGuMER: T THiRnH
ez AN His N0, T 25

Mo PR K e S Reference: IV 255411
Sty AN AR o LT

, MELY R TAN THANH (1)
Dear Sir/Madam:

we have received your application and have opened a file for
you. Your file (1IV) number is listed above. Please mark this
number on all documents and correspondence you send to us.

The following is a list of documents which are needed to complete
our file. Before your case can be considered further, we must
have these documents. '

Family Documents

P

A copy of your birth certificate and the birth certificates
of each member of your family.

-- A copy of your marriage certificate (if there was a previous
marriage we will also need, as appropriate, a death
certificate or divorce decree to show the marriage was
legally terminated).

- A éopy of each person's Vietnamese ID card. 3
~= _ A photo of each person. E

Employment Documents

-

Photocopies of papers that show you worked for the U.S.
Government or a U.S. organization. Papers that show you
worked closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs while
working for the Vietnamese Government or serving in the
Vietnamese Military before April 30, 1975. Papers that show
you went to school or had training in the U.S. or in another
country under U.S. sponsorship.

These papers could be personnel actions, payroll slips,
certificates, diplomas, ID cards, travel orders, and the
like. Also send the names of American supervisors or

advisors, as well as copies of any letters you may have
received from them.

If you or a member of your family had been in re-education,
send a copy of the release certificate,

If you have a close relative in the United States or in
another country send us the name and address of that
relative, and tell us how the person is related to you.

ODP-37 (0410f: 11/86)
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“JTE:  Your legal spouse and unmarried children are the only
relatives eligible to accompany you to the United States.

vou snould collect these documents and send them to us., If you
nave aiready submitted some of these documents, you may wish to
forward copies of them again to ensure that the copies will be
inclucded in our file.

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should
apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when
our file is complete, it is still the decision of the Vietnamese
authorities whether or not you will be permitted to depart.

Tnis office has no influence over decisions by the Vietnamese
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits., Therefore,
all efforts to obtain Exit Permits must be made by you,.

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number,
for either you or your relatives in the U.S., and always write
tne IV number (five or six digits) on your letter,

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already
reviewed our file for you, but rather to inform you that we have
established a case file and to tell you the IV file number.
After you nave submitted all the required documentation, we will
then be able to complete our file. If any other information or
documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the
f1le, Please do not write to us unless it is to report a change
of address, or to tell us you have obtained Exit Permits; in = " °*
tnat case, sena us the Exit Permit numbers.

Sincerely,

/i
()

Orderly Departure Program
127 Sathorn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120

Thailand

Cop-37 (0410f: 11/86)
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v 3mv NHAN DAN cONG EOA XA EOI.CHU NGHIA VIET NaM 1

7In BEN TRE , poC q.p ‘M do Hanh phuc

(_(_) UYET DINH Cfm UBND TINH '

" Ve viec giai chd ¢ho 36 doi tugng het thoi
gian quén ché tei aia phuochg "

{ry BAN NHAN DAN 7inH BEN TRE

can ot lu.at to clnic Hoi dorg nhan gédn. va Uy Ban Nhan dan
dude Quoc Hoi Nude Cong Hoe Xa Hoi tun Yighia Viet Nam khea VII ky
hop thd v thong qua ngay 10/06/1583.

Can cd vao S#c 1énh s0 175/81 ngay 28-02-1955 cld hu Tich
Nude | N . y . '

- Xet de nghi oua UBND : Thi xa Ben ‘I‘re

- X8t A8 nghl cda 0ng An Tinh 'Bén Tre- |

- Xét ve thal do cla tao cua anh : hguyen Tan Tharh 3
cep bdc Thiéu 4y  chitc vu Trudng cudoe She 1inh canh sft

Nguyen quan x8a Huyen My Phude tlrh Long Quyén -
ba chap henh nghlem chirh lérh Quan che, cai tao lao agng ~
' va moi a1 eu qul d@inh cua dia phuo'ng , s E

(_(_) UYsr - DINH V .

pie: 1 : Nay giai ché cho amh ¢ xguyen Té&n Tharh
Sinh nam 1946 hien tthGu.S tm xa : L/34 ép l Phuohg 7
: Huyenwﬂra.me.-ﬁ — fIl;mh : Ron Tre

Pisu 2 : Anh Nguyen an Thanh %e tu nay duge huchg quyen 10'1

nghia vu cua mdt cong dan Nude Cong Hoa X HOL Chu Nehia
Vlet Nam

-

pveu 3t Ghe D/c Chénh Van Phong Uy Ban Nnén Din tinh, ond tiacn
: UBND huyen : Thi x& ,Va énh Nguyen Pan Thanh
Theo dauc nang dnu trach nhlem thi hanh quyet ¢inh ray.

.L\O)I NHAI\ .

' ) T3 fm SAN NHAN DAN TInm
= TV-TU ( thay bao cao ) méuﬁxlé :
- Giém Doc Cong An Tirh . ]
- ihu disu 3 _An kg .
- Luu VBUB Tinh SAO Y BAN CHANH . L& MIMH DAO
‘TM. VP, UBND Tl
KT, CHANH VAN PHONG
- PHO VAN-PEONG
‘ {pa ky ten va dox:g dau)
YNH VAN HOAT
S 3 3
i)
fC
<
&' ‘/’,’ . &
A f




Y 3an NHAN DAN | cOKkG HOA XA ECI.CHY NGHIA VIET NAM
. 7Inn BEN TRE . Poc lgp Tu do Hanh phuc .
S6 ¢ b /p-UB © BBN TRE, ngdy 18 théng OL nam 1985

; ((:) UYET DINH CUA UBND 7img

" Ve viegc giai hd ¢ho 36 adi tucng het thoi
gian quin che tei dia phuong "

Uy BAN NHAN DAN 7ind BEN TRE

Can cut luat to chtic Hoi dor.g nban dén, va ﬁ’y Ban Nhan dan
dude Quoc Hoi Nudc Cong Hoe Xa Hoi oot} Hghia \flet Nam khea VII ky'
hoy. thd v thong qua ngay 10/C6/1G83,

Can e vao Shc lénh s0 175/81 ngay 28-02-1955 cha (aa Tidh
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